Central lowa 2014

Varsity Scores by Round
Varsity Scores by Prelim
Round1 Round2 Round3 Round 4 RoundS Total Record
Round Rank
Central Academy A 190 180 170 270 230 1040 4-1 1
Dowling Catholic 210 150 220 250 190 1020 4-1 2
Central Academy B 250 170 190 280 140 1030 3-2 3
Pleasantville 170 190 280 140 150 930 2-3 4
JV Scores by Round
Prelim
JV Scores by Round Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Total Record Rank
an

Clarinda Middle A 120 180 150 130 210 790 2-3 1
Clarinda Middle B 40 70 100 70 60 340 0-5 2




Team Matchups by Round

Round 1 Scores
Dowling Catholic 210
Pleasantville 170
Central Academy B 250
Clarinda Middle B 40
Central Academy A 190
Clarinda Middle A 120
Round 4 Scores
Dowling Catholic 250
Clarinda Middle A 130
Central Academy A 270
Clarinda Middle B 70
Central Academy B 280
Pleasantville 140

Round 2
Pleasantville

Clarinda Middle B

Central Academy
A

Dowling Catholic

Clarinda Middle A

Central Academy
B

Round 5

Central Academy
A

Pleasantville

Dowling Catholic

Central Academy
B

Clarinda Middle A

Clarinda Middle B

Scores

190

70

180

150

180

170

Scores

230

150

190

140

210

Round 3
Dowling Catholic

Clarinda Middle B

Central Academy
B

Central Academy
A

Pleasantville

Clarinda Middle A

Scores

220

100

190

170

280

150




Final Rounds

Final
Dowling Catholic (2)

Central Academy A (1)

1st 1/4

70

30

2nd 1/4

60

40

3rd 1/4

20

80

4th 1/4

90

20

Totals

240

170




