



Central Iowa 2014

Varsity Scores by Round

Varsity Scores by Round	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Central Academy A	190	180	170	270	230	1040	4-1	1
Dowling Catholic	210	150	220	250	190	1020	4-1	2
Central Academy B	250	170	190	280	140	1030	3-2	3
Pleasantville	170	190	280	140	150	930	2-3	4

JV Scores by Round

JV Scores by Round	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Clarinda Middle A	120	180	150	130	210	790	2-3	1
Clarinda Middle B	40	70	100	70	60	340	0-5	2

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Dowling Catholic	210	Pleasantville	190	Dowling Catholic	220
Pleasantville	170	Clarinda Middle B	70	Clarinda Middle B	100
Central Academy B	250	Central Academy A	180	Central Academy B	190
Clarinda Middle B	40	Dowling Catholic	150	Central Academy A	170
Central Academy A	190	Clarinda Middle A	180	Pleasantville	280
Clarinda Middle A	120	Central Academy B	170	Clarinda Middle A	150
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores		
Dowling Catholic	250	Central Academy A	230		
Clarinda Middle A	130	Pleasantville	150		
Central Academy A	270	Dowling Catholic	190		
Clarinda Middle B	70	Central Academy B	140		
Central Academy B	280	Clarinda Middle A	210		
Pleasantville	140	Clarinda Middle B	60		

Final Rounds

Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Dowling Catholic (2)	70	60	20	90	240
Central Academy A (1)	30	40	80	20	170